
premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   45-i  

C
atalogue

TIRE SERVICE 
TOOLS &  ACCESSORIES

Prema Canada is one of the largest distributors of tire 
and wheel service supplies and is a market leader in 
delivering a total supply solution to the tire industry 
in Canada. Founded in 1954 as Loomis Root Canada 
Ltd, the company has evolved from a small, regional 
automotive and retread supply distributor into a 
focused network of independent tire and wheel service 
supply Distributors servicing the entire country from 
coast to coast.

www.premacanada.ca

Tire Inspection

Tire / Wheel Handling Equipment

Tire Studs & Tools

Tire Regrooving

Tire Branding

Calcium Pumps

Tire Storage



ALBERTA 8 ONTARIO 17 QUEBEC 6

Northern 2
Edmonton 2

Central 2
Calgary 1

Southern Alberta 1

North Western 1
North Eastern 1
South Western 3

Central 8
Eastern 4

Northern 1
Gatineau 1
Montreal 1

Southshore 1
Quebec City 2

SASKATCHEWAN 4 BRITISH COLUMBIA  11 ATLANTIC CANADA 5

Northern 2
Southern 2

Northern 3
Vancouver Island 2
Lower Mainland 2

Interior 4

New Brunswick 1
Nova Scotia and PEI 2

Newfoundland 2

MANITOBA 4

West 1
East 3

premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

Wherever You Are 
Coast to Coast



Page

4510 — Tire Inspection   ...........................................................................................   45-2

4520 — Tire / Wheel Handling Equipment   ............................................................    45-6

4530 — Tire Studs & Tools   .....................................................................................   45-9

4550 — Tire Regrooving   .......................................................................................   45-13

4560 -— Tire Branding   ..........................................................................................   45-14

4570 — Calcium Pumps   .......................................................................................    45-16 

4590 — Tire Storage   ..............................................................................................   45-17

Tire Service Tools and Accessories
45

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Tire and Wheel
Service Solutions



45-2   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

4510-10 — Tread Depth Gauges — Digital

4510 — Tire Inspection

Code Description

5800

Digital Tread Depth Gauge • Displays Tread Depth in Millimeters, Inches, and Fractions • The 
LCD Display is in 1/32″ Increments (Makes Switching From Traditional Mechanical Gauge 
Simple) • The Zero Function Allows You to Zero the Gauge at Any Point Making Readings 
Quick and Extremely Accurate

5800

4510-12 — Tread Depth Gauges — Bar Type

Code Description

5123 Dill Tread Depth Gauge • Range:  0 – 1″ in 32nd and 0 - 25 mm in 1 mm 
Increments

5124 Dill Colour Coded Tread Depth Gauge • Range:  6 - 32 Green, 3 - 6 Yellow, 0 - 
3 Red in 32nd Increments

5126 Dill Tread Depth Gauge • Metal Indicator Bar • 1 - 32 in 32nd Increments

5127 Dill Colour Coded Tread Depth Gauge With Metal Indicator Bar • Shows Red - 
Yellow - Green • 0 - 32 in 32nd Increments

2-307M Milton Tread Depth Gauge with Aluminum Indicator Bar • 1 - 32 in 32nd 
Increments

EX-1420 Exactra Truck Tread Depth Gauge With Shoulder Wear Indicator • Measured in 
1/32" Units and Millimeters

TDG1B816 PCL Tread Depth Gauge with Metal Indicator Bar • 0-1" in 32nd Increments

TI96 Colour Coded Tread Depth Gauge • Nylon Bar • Increments in Both 1/32" Units 
and Millimeters

VH666 Tread Depth Gauge • 3 Sides Calibrated 0 - 1" in 32nd Increments, Black 
Markings  • 3 Sides Calibrated in Millimeters, Red Markings

5123

5127

2-307M

5124

TDG1B816

EX-1420

TI96

VH666

4510-16 — Tread Depth Gauges — T-Type

Code Description

5131
Haltec OTR T-Bar Tread Depth Gauge • 2 Piece Gauge Made Up of Slide Tube 
and Indicator • Calibrated 0 - 6" in 1/32" Units and 7 - 152 mm Metric • Tubing 
Spans Tread Lugs on Off-Road Tires

EX-355 Exactra Plastic OTR T-Bar Tread Depth Gauge • Calibrated in 1/32" Units

EX-910
Exactra Professional OTR T-Bar Tread Depth Gauge • Magnified Readings • 
Body Made of Sturdy Anodized Finished Aluminum • Replaceable Lens • 
Stainless Steel Ruler • Calibrated in 1/32" Units and Millimeters

EX-355

EX-910

5131

5126



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   45-3  

4510 — Tire Inspection

4510-22 — Pneumatic Tire Spreaders

Code Description

5120 Inverting Tire Spreader and Repair Station • Spreads and Inverts Passenger, Truck and Bus Tires With Ease

5500-BRANICK Branick Industrial Grade, Adjustable Height, Passenger / Truck / Bus Tire Spreader

AME-73100 AME Air Operated Tire Spreader With Stand • For Passenger / RV / Light Truck Tires • Wide Platform for Stable Work Surface 
• Adjustable Light

AME-73200 AME Automatic Tire Spreader • Air Lift Allows Operator to Repair Without Lifting • Heavy Gauge Steel • Lamp Included • Air 
Regulator / Lubricator Included

EF
Branick EF Tire Spreader • Synonymous With Quality and Endurance • Air-Powered • Designed for Passenger, Bus, Truck, 
Tractor Tires, and Also Perfect for Super-Singles • Tire Can Rotate 360° • Floor Mounted Controls Lift and Spread the Tire • 
Spread Arms Pivot Into the Beads

LR-EF Branick Air Powered Tire Spreader With Lift • Typically Used for Passenger and Truck Tires • High-Impact Industrial Light 
Mounted on a Flexible Arm — RMA Compliant

RHS-300 Rema Pneumatic Tire Spreader With Tilt and Lift • Handles Passenger, Truck, Tractor and Small OTR Tires • Lift Capacity 660 
Lbs • Tilt Range Up To 40° • Tire Sizes Up To 62.5" in Diameter

RHS-300LR-EFEF

AME-73200

AME-731005500-BRANICK5120



45-4   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

4510-24 — Manual Tire Spreaders

4510 — Tire Inspection

Code Description

2-981 Economy Manual Spreader • Features a Wide Base Plate and a Sliding Shoulder to Assist With Adjustments

50-RB
Rep Boy Floor Mounted Manual Tire Spreader With Rollers and Tilt • Portable • Heavy Duty Steel Construction • Repair Platform 
Rotates 360º • Spreading Claws Fit 13" - 20" Passenger and Light Truck Tires • Ergonomic Design Reduces Operator Fatigue • 
Oversized Base-Plate Provides Safe and Stable Workstation

5045 Tire Spreader for Low-Pro and Wide-Base Tires • Features a High-Impact, High-Brightness Industrial LED Light Mounted on a 
Flexible Arm • Quick Saw-Tooth Adjustments • Zinc Plated Rollers • Handles Tires up to 13" Cross Section and 40" Diameter

5199181 OTR Hydraulic 5.5T Tire Spreader • Opens From 200 mm Up To 1150 mm • Designed for Use on OTR Tires From 20" - 57" • 
Spreading Force Up To 5.5T

5199222 OTR Mechanical Tire Spreader • Spreading Range 4" - 24" • Manually Operated • Will Not Work in Conjunction With Impact 
Wrench

AME-73080 Floor Mount Manual Tire Spreader With Rollers • Multiple Height and Width Adjustments • For Use With Passenger and Light 
Truck Tires 13” – 20” • Heavy Duty Rollers Cradle the Tire

T54 Manual Ratchet Action Truck Tire Spreader • Spread Capacity 3-1/2"- 14"

TC630 Impact Driven Truck Tire Spreader • Ideal for Mobile Service • Designed To Spread Tire Beads Quickly • Use 1/2" Impact Gun 
With 1-1/4" Socket to Open the Tire Fingers

TC630T54AME-73080

50-RB

2-981

5045

STAND FOR MANUAL TIRE SPREADER
Code Description

981-S 40" Tire Stand for Economy Manual Tire Spreader 2-981 • Solid Metal Base Can Be Lagged Into the Floor • 
Base Dimensions 24" x 16" With Pre-Drilled Holes for Lagging

5199222

5199181



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   45-5  

4510 — Tire Inspection

4510-26 — Tire Spreader Accessories

Code Description

14-923
LED Tire Service Work Light • 125 and 250 Lumen Ouput • 14" 
Adjustable Spring Tube for Optimum Light Positioning Within 
Tight Spaces • Lithium-Ion Rechargeable Battery

WL98063 Flexible Work Lamp for Tire Spreaders • Uses a Regular Light 
Bulb

4510-30 — Dunk Tank

Code Description

39ED Passenger Tire Leak Tester • Air Operated

55TG Truck Tire Leak Tester • Air Operated

HPN85T Tire Test Tank • Inside Dimensions 31" x 10.25" x 12.5"

HPN95T Oversized Tire Test Tank • Inside Dimensions 35" x 15.5" x 17"

ROTSTAND Dunk Tank Stand

ROTSTAND-XW Dunk Tank Stand • Wide Base

ROTSTAND

55TG39ED

Code Description

6454

Central Tool Tire / Wheel Run-Out Gauge Set • Checks Tire and 
Wheel Run-Out, Brake Rotor Run-Out and Ball Joint Wear • 
1" Range • .001" Graduations • 0-100 Reading • Large Radius 
Contact Checks Radial Run-Out • Roller Contact Checks 
Wheels and Sidewalls • 8" Extension Provides Added Reach • 
Flex-Arm Makes Indicator Positioning Easy • Special Clamping 
Pliers Attach Securely Anywhere on the Balancer

64250

Universal Radial Run-Out Gauge • Tripod Mount • Displays 
Exact Measurements for Tire, Wheel and Disc Brake Run-Out • 
Measures Ball Joint and Tie Rod Play • Adjusts Height to Adapt 
to Automotive and Heavy Truck Applications • Great Tool When 
Measuring Hard to Reach Areas • Easy to Diagnosis Front End 
Vibration • Measures Out of Round Condition • Pinpoints High 
and Low Spots in the Tire • Determines Accurate Centering of 
Tire and Wheel Mounting • Only 2 Adjustments

4510-50 — Radial Runout Gauges

64250

6454

14-923 WL98063

HPN95THPN85T



45-6   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

4510-60 — Serial Number Removal

4510 — Tire Inspection

Code Description

RRB-3/4-D Replacement Blade Only for Serial Number Remover Tool • Extra Wide Version

TTHB-3/4-D Serial Number Remover Tool • Extra Wide Version

VANRRB-1 Serial Number Remover Blade

VANTTHB-1 Serial Number RemoverVANTTHB-1

VANRRB-1

4520-10 — Wheel Dolly

4520 — Tire / Wheel Handling Equipment

Code Description

AC-WT1500
AC Hydraulic Mechanical Agricultural Wheel Trolley • 1.5 Ton 
Capacity • Crank Handle for Precise Control While Raising and 
Lowering • Range 36" - 90-1/2"

AC-WTA500
AC Hydraulic Truck Wheel Trolley • 0.5 Ton Capacity • For Use on 
Vans, Trucks and Buses • Adjustable Lifting Arms for Sizes 10-1/2" - 
51" • Pedal Operated Pump Leaves Both Hands Free

AME-71300

AME Truck Tire Wheel Dolly • 9-1/2" Roller Accommodates Low 
Profile Tires • Easy Removal and Installation of Tire / Wheel 
Assemblies • Rollers Allow For Simple Lug Alignment • Use With All 
22.5" and 24.5" Truck Tires

AME-71320 AME Heavy Duty Wheel Dolly for Super Single and Flotation Tires • 
14" Wide Rollers • 450 Lb Lifting Capacity 

GT-G471105
Winntec Heavy Duty Wheel Dolly • 3 Position Rollers 
Accommodates Tire / Wheel Assemblies From 6.5" - 24.5" • 485 Lb 
Lifting Capacity

GT-G472270 Winntec Wheel Assist — Gen 2 • Handles All Passenger Tires 
Including Run-Flats

GT-Y471106
SaferGo Truck Wheel Dolly With Shock Absorbing Castors and 
Hydraulic Lifting Bottle Jack Built Within the Frame • 330 Lb 
Capacity

TC650 Adjustable Wheel Dolly • Range 6.5" - 22.5"
AME-71300

AC-WTA500AC-WT1500

TC650

AME-71320

GT-G471105
GT-G472270 GT-Y471106



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   45-7  

4520 — Tire / Wheel Handling Equipment

4520-12 — Wheel Dolly — Accessories

Code Description

AC-WTK Crane Accessory for AC Wheel Trolley • 360° Pivoting Hook • Telescopic Crane Arm • 
Capacity 250-100 Kg

4520-14 — Tire Carts

Code Description

GT-G471123

Gaither Smart Disc with Wheels Provides Extra Mobility and Flexibility 
During Tire Servicing • Works With the Winntec Smart Cart to Move Entire 
Sets of Tires and Wheels Across the Workshop or Over Rough Terrain • 
Designed to Handle Over 350 Lbs

GT-G471147HD
Gaither Smart Cart • Spring Action Arms Eliminate Foot Pedals and 
Levers • Built-in Tilt Arm • 15" - 22" Range • 34" Maximum Jaw Opening • 
441 Lb Capacity

GT-G4711SPP
Gaither Smart Cart Kit • Used to Upgrade the Original GT-Y471147 
Smart Cart up to the GT-G471147HD Capabilities • Kit Includes: Handle 
Extension, Tire Kick Stick for the Base, and Necessary Hardware

MPTC

Martins Premium Tire Cart — Tire Rider Ergonomic • 440 Lb Maximum 
Weight Capacity • Can Move 8 Tires at Once • Adjustable at a 45° Angle 
to Transport Tires Due to the Back Wheels Ability to Handle the Maximum 
Weight Capacity • Cart Can Be Positioned in a 90° Angle (Horizontal) • 
Clamps Are Adjustable to Fit Tires Up to 34.5" in the First Position and Up 
to 38.5" in the Second Position

MTC

Martins Tire Cart • Carries Passenger and Light Truck Tires From 12" to 
35" in Diameter and Can Move 6 to 8 Tires at a Time • Uses Strong and 
Durable Flat Free Wheels, Which Suffer Less Compression Under Heavy 
Tire Loads • Foot Pedal Opens the Cart’s Arms • Gas Cylinder Closes the 
Cart’s Arms

4520-30 — Tire Slings

Code Description

AME-91000
OTR Locking and Adjustable Tire Sling • Locking Pins Allow the Tire to be Held in 
Any Position • Safe and Efficient Way to Handle Tires Up To 39" • Capacity 6,500 Lbs 
(2,950 Kg) • For Use on Boom Style Service Truck • Weight 50 Lbs (22.7 Kg)

MPTC

MTCGT-G471147HD

GT-G471123 GT-G4711SPP



45-8   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

4520-32 — Bead Hooks

4520 — Tire / Wheel Handling Equipment

Code Description

AME-94000

OTR Bead Hook • Light Duty • Used to Connect With Hydraulic 
Boom on Tire Service Truck for Transport of Tires • Slim Design 
Will Fit Inside All Tires — Even Ones That Have Been Stacked 
• Capacity 5,000 Lbs

AME-94010
OTR Bead Hook • Heavy Duty • Used to Connect With 
Hydraulic Boom on Tire Service Truck for Transport of Tires • 
Capacity 16,000 Lbs

AME-94020
OTR Tire Bead Hook • Medium Duty • Used to Connect With 
Hydraulic Boom on Tire Service Truck for Transport of Tires • 
Capacity 12,000 Lbs

AME-94020AME-94010AME-94000

4520-40 — Wheel Chocks

Code Description

AME-15300

Rubber Wheel Chock • Durable Construction • Eye Bolt for 
Chain or Rope Attachment • Ribbed Pyramid Design • Either 
Side of Wheel Chock Can be Positioned Against the Tire • 
Weight 10 Lbs

AME-15301

OTR Wheel Chock • Solid Rubber Construction Hollow • 
Suitable for Heavy Duty and Small OTR Applications • Steel 
Handle for Convenient Carrying and Lanyard Mounting • 
11.75” L x 11.5” W x 10” H • Weight 22 Lbs

AME-15324

High Impact Orange Urethane Wheel Chock for Light and 
Heavy Duty Use • Meets NFPA and SAE Specifications • 
For 27" - 32" Tire Size • Dimensions: 10" L x 8" W x 6" H • 
Weight 2.8 Lbs

AME-15325

High Impact Orange Urethane Wheel Chock for Light and 
Heavy Duty Use • Meets NFPA and SAE Specifications • For 
24" - 32" Tire Size • Dimensions: 14" L x 7.8" W x 7.8" H • 
Weight 5.5 Lbs

AME-15338

High Impact Yellow Urethane Wheel Chock • Solid Light 
Weight Construction • Non-Conductive, No Threat to 
Puncture the Tire • For 70" - 118" Tire Size • Dimensions: 
22.5" L x 13" W x 11" H • Weight 9.8 Lbs

AME-15355
Safety Orange Urethane Wheel Chock • Tough Construction 
• Chemical Resistant • For 65" - 95" Tire Size • Dimensions: 
17" L x 14.5" W x 14.5" H • Weight 14 Lbs

AME-15324

AME-15301AME-15300

AME-15325

AME-15338 AME-15355



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   45-9  

4530 — Tire Studs and Tools

4530-10 — Passenger and Light Truck Studs — Steel

Code Description

CTS-11 Standard #11 Steel Jacket Tire Studs • Tiger Stud Brand

CTS-12 Standard #12 Steel Jacket Tire Studs • Tiger Stud Brand

CTS-13 Standard #13 Steel Jacket Tire Studs • Tiger Stud Brand

CTS-15 Standard #15 Steel Jacket Tire Studs • Tiger Stud Brand

CTS-16 Standard #16 Steel Jacket Tire Studs • Tiger Stud Brand

TS-11 Standard #11 Steel Jacket Tire Studs • Road Grip

TS-12 Standard #12 Steel Jacket Tire Studs • Road Grip

TS-13 Standard #13 Steel Jacket Tire Studs • Road Grip

TS-15 Standard #15 Steel Jacket Tire Studs • Road Grip

TS-16 Standard #16 Steel Jacket Tire Studs • Road Grip

TS-17 Standard #17 Steel Jacket Tire Studs • Road Grip

Standard Steel Jacket Tire Studs • Precision Made Units With Carbide Traction Pins Encased in a Wear Resistant Jacket • 9 mm Base x Sizes Vary • 1000 Per 
Box • Shaft Thickness Approximately 5 mm • Use in Passenger and Light Truck Winter Tires • Often Holes Are Pre-Drilled

STEEL 
TIRE STUD

4530-12 — Passenger and Light Truck Studs — Aluminum

Code Description

11-ALU-9 Standard #11 Aluminum Jacket Tire Studs • Road Grip

12-ALU-9 Standard #12 Aluminum Jacket Tire Studs • Road Grip

13-ALU-9 Standard #13 Aluminum Jacket Tire Studs • Road Grip

15-ALU-9 Standard #15 Aluminum Jacket Tire Studs • Road Grip

16-ALU-9 Standard #16 Aluminum Jacket Tire Studs • Road Grip

17-ALU-9 Standard #17 Aluminum Jacket Tire Studs • Road Grip

Standard Aluminum Jacket Tire Studs • Precision Made Units With Carbide Traction Pins Encased in a Wear Resistant Jacket • 9 mm Base x Sizes Vary • 1000 
Per Box • Shaft Thickness Approximately 5 mm

ALUMINUM
TIRE STUD

4530-16 — Rally and MC Tire Studs

Rally and Motorcycle Studs are Available in a Variety of Sizes • Each Stud is Tipped With a Tungsten Carbide Pin to Provide Maximum Traction and Long Life • 
The Amount of Protrusion Determines the Aggressiveness of the Stud and by the Riders Application and Tire Size

Code Description

TSC-8-13RY Rally 8 x 13 Tire Studs

TSC-9-16-6RY Rally 9 x 16.6 Tire Studs

TSC-9-19-6RY Rally 9 x 19.6 Tire Studs

TSC-9-16MC Motorcycle 9 x 16 Tire Studs

TSC-9-18-5MCH Motorcycle 9 x 18.5 Tire Studs

TSC-9-20MC Motorcycle 9 x 20 Tire Studs

TSC-9-22MC Motorcycle 9 x 22 Tire Studs

TSC-9-25MCH Motorcycle 9 x 25 Tire Studs

RALLY
TIRE STUD

MOTORCYCLE
TIRE STUD



45-10   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

4530-18 — Specialty Tire Studs

4530 — Tire Studs and Tools

Code Description

L-15
Standard Steel Jacket 15 x 20 Loader Tire Studs • Precision Made Units With Carbide 
Traction Pins Encased in a Wear Resistant Jacket for Loader Tires • 15 mm Base • 20 
mm Length • 8 mm Thickness •  Also Has a Tungsten Tip — Width of 4.2 mm

TS-8X15B

Ice Resurfacer Tire Studs • Special Steel Jacket Tire Studs • Multi-Flange • Precision 
Made Units With Carbide Traction Pins Encased in a Wear Resistant Jacket for Ice 
Resurfacing Machine Tires • 8 x 15B • Can Be Inserted With TSIT-9 or AS-9 Regular 9 
mm Stud Insertion Tools

TS-8X15BL-15

4530-20 — Truck and Heavy Equipment Studs Tire Studs

Code DESCRIPTION

TS-19 Standard #19 Steel Jacket Truck Tire Studs • Road Grip

TS-21 Standard #21 Steel Jacket Truck Tire Studs • Road Grip

TS-23 Standard #23 Steel Jacket Truck Tire Studs • Road Grip

Standard Steel Jacket Tire Studs • Precision Made Units With Carbide Traction Pins Encased in a Wear Resistant Jacket • 11 mm Base x Sizes Vary • 
Shaft Thickness Approximately 6 mm • Tungsten Tip

TRUCK
TIRE STUD

4530-30 — Tire Stud Tools and Accessories cont'd on following page

Code Description

4048
9 mm Mini Manual Stud Feeder • Used 
With TSIT-9 or AS-9 Stud Insertion Tools • 
Holds Approximately 200 Studs

4048T
11 mm Mini Manual Stud Feeder • Used 
With The TSIT-11 Truck Stud Insertion 
Tool

BW-FP9A Large 9 mm Tire Stud Feeder with Motor 
and Feed Hose

BW-FP9M Large 9 mm Tire Stud Feeder • Feeder 
Only

STUD FEEDERS

4048 4048T

STUD DRILL BITS AND STUD DRILL BIT STOPS

BW-FP9A

Code Description

BW-0700 Tire Stud Drill Bit for TS-11 to TS-17

BW-0701 Tire Stud Drill Bit for TS-19 to TS-23

BW-0702 Tire Stud Drill Bit for L-15

BW-0705 Tire Stud Drill Bit Stop for TS-11 to TS-17

BW-0706 Tire Stud Drill Bit Stop for TS-19 to TS-23

BW-0707 Tire Stud Drill Bit Stop for L-15

BW-0701

BW-0700

BW-0702

BW-0707



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   45-11  

4530 — Tire Studs and Tools

Code Description

SRT
Tire Stud Removal Tool for Use on Steel Bodied Passenger and Light Truck Studs • Works on 
New and Used Studs • Comes With a Replaceable 5 mm Hardened Tip — Sold Separately # 
STP0013

4530-30 — Tire Stud Tools and Accessories cont'd from previous page

TIRE STUD GUNS AND TIRE STUD INSERTION TOOLS
Code Description

AS-9 9 mm OKU Tire Stud Gun

AS-11 11 mm OKU Tire Stud Gun

BW-PR-9 9 mm Tire Stud Insert Tool • Single or Multi Flange

EP-9 9 mm Tire Stud Insert Tool • Single or Multi Flange

EP-15 Loader (L-15) Tire Stud Installer

OKU-PR-9 9 mm OKU Tire Stud Gun • Single or Multi Flange

TSIT-9 9 mm Tire Stud Insert Tool

TSIT-11 11 mm Tire Stud Insert Tool

Code Description

BW-K5A

Tire Studding Floor Stand With Mount for 
Feeder,Tire Support, Holster and Cup • 
Feeder  # BW-FP9A and Insertion Tool # 
TSIT-9 Not Included

BW-K500A

Tire Studding System • Includes The 
Studding Stand # BW-K5A, Motorized 
Feeder # BW-FP9A and Stud Gun # 
TSIT-9

SATSIM

Semi-Automatic Tire Stud Insertion 
Machine • Inserting Finger Style • 
Features Built-In Water Jet Sprayer, 
Mounting Platform, Work Light and Swing 
Away Tool Tray • Economical • Reduces 
Operator Fatigue

TSIT-9
EP-15

BW-PR-9AS-11

TIRE STUDDING SYSTEMS

SATSIMBW-K500ABW-K5A

TIRE STUD REMOVAL



45-12   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

4530-40 — Screw In Studs

4530 — Tire Studs and Tools

4530-50 — Screw In Studs — Tools and Accessories

TOOLS FOR STUDS

SHOULDER STUD

STANDARD STUD

STANDARD
RALLY STUD
(ST-18100R)

Code Size Qty

SS-06100R 6 mm 100

SS-11100 11 mm 100

SS-111000 11 mm 1000

SS-11150 11 mm 150

SS-11200 11 mm 200

SS-1124 11 mm 24

SS-15100 15 mm 100

SS-151000 15 mm 1000

SS-15150 15 mm 150

SS-15200 15 mm 200

SS-18100 18 mm 100

SS-181000 18 mm 1000

SS-18150 18 mm 150

SS-18150R 18 mm 150

SS-18200 18 mm 200

SS-25100 25 mm 100

SS-251000 25 mm 1000

SS-25200 25 mm 200

SS-30100 30 mm 100

SS-301000 30 mm 1000

SS-30200 30 mm 200

SS-40100 40 mm 100

SS-401000 40 mm 1000

SS-50100HD 2" 50 mm 100

SS-501000HD 2" 50 mm 1000

SS-50200HD 2" 50 mm 200

SHOULDER STUDS

Code Size Qty

ST-11100 11 mm 100

ST-111000 11 mm 1000

ST-11150 11 mm 150

ST-1124 11 mm 24

ST-15100 15 mm 100

ST-151000 15 mm 1000

ST-15150 15 mm 150

ST-15200 15 mm 200

ST-18100 18 mm 100

ST-181000 18 mm 1000

ST-18100R 18 mm 100

ST-18150 18 mm 150

ST-18200 18 mm 200

ST-20200R 20 mm 200

ST-25100 25 mm 100

ST-251000 25 mm 1000

ST-25200 25 mm 200

ST-30100 30 mm 100

ST-301000 30 mm 1000

ST-30200 30 mm 200

Code Size

SS-181518 15 mm, 18 mm

SS-302530 25 mm, 30 mm
SS-321106 11 mm, 28 mm,  32 mm

SHOULDER STUD TOOLS STANDARD STUD TOOLS
Code Size

ST-242011 11 mm, 20 mm, 24 mm

ST-251815 15 mm, 18 mm, 25 mm
ST-303030 30 mm

STANDARD STUDS



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   45-13  

4550 — Tire Regrooving

4550-10 — Tire Regroovers

Code Description

PCU-115

Prema Tire Regroover • 115 V • German Made Unit by Rillfit • Four 
Level Temperature Switch • Approved German TUV Certification With 
CE Conformity • Plug End Not Included • Compatible  With Cutting 
Blades From 3 mm - 28 mm

S125B
Heavy Duty Pistol Grip Tire Regroover • 250 W • Used for Cutting 
Tread Design Into Tires • Comes With One Head and 6 Blades — #4 
Round

S-145A
Rillfit #6 Tire Regroover • 110 V • Cuts Tread Design Into Tires • 
Complete With Heat Adjustable Transformer for Reliable Cutting 
Speed • Plug Included S-145A

S125BPCU-115

4550-15 — Tire Regroover Blades

Dimensions (mm)
Code Shape A B C D Qty

GR3/R-1 Round 3 7 5 21 20

GR3/R-2 Round 5 7 8 21 20

GR3/R-3 Round 6 10 15 23 20

GR3/R-4 Round 8 12 16 25 20

GR3/R-5 Round 10 12 18 24 20

GR3/W-1 Angled 3 7 5 21 20

GR3/W-2 Angled 5 7 6 21 20

GR3/W-3 Angled 7 10 10 22 20

GR3/W-4 Angled 9 12 13 24 20

GR3/W-5 Angled 11 12 15 23 20

GR3/W-6 Angled 23 12 28 24 10

GR3/R-1 - GR3/R-5 GR3/W-1 - GR3/W-6

RILLFIT TIRE REGROOVER BLADES

GR3/W-4GR3/R-3

Dimensions (Inches)
Code Shape Thickness Width Qty

S132-1RD # 1 Round .018" 1/8" 12

S132-2RD # 2 Round 1/8" 3/32" 12

S132-4RD # 4 Round 1/8" 7/32" 12

S132-5RD # 5 Round 1/4" 9/32" 12

IDEAL STANDARD ROUND REGROOVER BLADES

S132-2RD

Dimensions (Inches)
Code Shape Thickness Width Qty

S135-6 # 6 Square 5/32" 3/8" 12

S135-8 # 8 Square 5/32" 1/2" 12

S135-12 # 12 Square 5/32" 3/4" 12

IDEAL LARGE SQUARE REGROOVER BLADES

S135-6



45-14   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

4560-20 — Letters and Numbers — 1/4"

4560 — Tire Branding

Code Description

16141 1/4" Brander Number 1

16142 1/4" Brander Number 2

16143 1/4" Brander Number 3

16144 1/4" Brander Number 4

16145 1/4" Brander Number 5

16146 1/4" Brander Number 6

16147 1/4" Brander Number 7

16148 1/4" Brander Number 8

16149 1/4" Brander Number 9

16150 1/4" Brander Number 0

Code Description

1614A 1/4" Brander Letter A

1614B 1/4" Brander Letter B

1614C 1/4" Brander Letter C

1614D 1/4" Brander Letter D

1614E 1/4" Brander Letter E

1614F 1/4" Brander Letter F

1614G 1/4" Brander Letter G

1614H 1/4" Brander Letter H

1614I 1/4" Brander Letter I

1614J 1/4" Brander Letter J

1614K 1/4" Brander Letter K

1614L 1/4" Brander Letter L

1614M 1/4" Brander Letter M

Code Description

1614N 1/4" Brander Letter N

1614O 1/4" Brander Letter O

1614P 1/4" Brander Letter P

1614Q 1/4" Brander Letter Q

1614R 1/4" Brander Letter R

1614S 1/4" Brander Letter S

1614T 1/4" Brander Letter T

1614U 1/4" Brander Letter U

1614V 1/4" Brander Letter V

1614W 1/4" Brander Letter W

1614X 1/4" Brander Letter X

1614Y 1/4" Brander Letter Y

1614Z 1/4" Brander Letter Z

4560-10 — Tire Branders

Code Description

1612

Elrick 16E 1/2" Brander • 110 V • Fast Heating 300 
Watt Tire Brander • Accepts 1/2" and 1/4" Brander 
Letters • T-Slotted Branding Head Simplifies Letter 
and Number Insertion Holds Up to Nine 1/2" Letters 
or Eleven 1/4" Letters • Replaceable Heating 
Element • Built-In Stand

32A

Elrick 32A 1" Brander • 110 V • Numbering Disc 
Features the Dial-The-Number Indicator Showing the 
Number Being Branded • Single Slot Holds Three 
1" Replaceable Numbers and Letters • Specially 
Designed 1000 W Heating Element Reaches 
Branding Temperature Quickly • Replaceable Heating 
Element. • Includes Built-In Stand and 10' Extension 
Cord

32A

1612

Above Image Applies to 4560-20 — Letters and Numbers — 1/4" and 4560-22 — Letters and Numbers — 1/2"



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   45-15  

4560 — Tire Branding

4560-22 — Letters and Numbers — 1/2"

Code Description

16121 1/2" Brander Number 1

16122 1/2" Brander Number 2

16123 1/2" Brander Number 3

16124 1/2" Brander Number 4

16125 1/2" Brander Number 5

16126 1/2" Brander Number 6

16127 1/2" Brander Number 7

16128 1/2" Brander Number 8

16129 1/2" Brander Number 9

16130 1/2" Brander Number 0

Code Description

1612A 1/2" Brander Letter A

1612B 1/2" Brander Letter B

1612C 1/2" Brander Letter C

1612D 1/2" Brander Letter D

1612E 1/2" Brander Letter E

1612F 1/2" Brander Letter F

1612G 1/2" Brander Letter G

1612H 1/2" Brander Letter H

1612I 1/2" Brander Letter I

1612J 1/2" Brander Letter J

1612K 1/2" Brander Letter K

1612L 1/2" Brander Letter L

1612M 1/2" Brander Letter M

Code Description

1612N 1/2" Brander Letter N

1612O 1/2" Brander Letter O

1612P 1/2" Brander Letter P

1612Q 1/2" Brander Letter Q

1612R 1/2" Brander Letter R

1612S 1/2" Brander Letter S

1612T 1/2" Brander Letter T

1612U 1/2" Brander Letter U

1612V 1/2" Brander Letter V

1612W 1/2" Brander Letter W

1612X 1/2" Brander Letter X

1612Y 1/2" Brander Letter Y

1612Z 1/2" Brander Letter Z

Code Description

1612SS Stop Spacer for Elrick 1612

4560-24 — Letters and Numbers — 1"

Code Description

45-701-0-9 1" Brander Numbers 0-9 Set

45-701-0 1" Brander Number 0

45-701-1 1" Brander Number 1

45-701-2 1" Brander Number 2

45-701-3 1" Brander Number 3

45-701-4 1" Brander Number 4

45-701-5 1" Brander Number 5

45-701-6 1" Brander Number 6

45-701-7 1" Brander Number 7

45-701-8 1" Brander Number 8

45-701-9 1" Brander Number 9

Code Description

45-701-A-Z 1" Brander Letter A-Z Set

45-701-A 1" Brander Letter A

45-701-B 1" Brander Letter B

45-701-C 1" Brander Letter C

45-701-D 1" Brander Letter D

45-701-E 1" Brander Letter E

45-701-F 1" Brander Letter F

45-701-G 1" Brander Letter G

45-701-H 1" Brander Letter H

45-701-I 1" Brander Letter I

45-701-J 1" Brander Letter J

45-701-K 1" Brander Letter K

45-701-L 1" Brander Letter L

45-701-M 1" Brander Letter M

Code Description

45-701-N 1" Brander Letter N

45-701-O 1" Brander Letter O

45-701-P 1" Brander Letter P

45-701-Q 1" Brander Letter Q

45-701-R 1" Brander Letter R

45-701-S 1" Brander Letter S

45-701-T 1" Brander Letter T

45-701-U 1" Brander Letter U

45-701-V 1" Brander Letter V

45-701-W 1" Brander Letter W

45-701-X 1" Brander Letter X

45-701-Y 1" Brander Letter Y

45-701-Z 1" Brander Letter Z



45-16   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

4570 — Calcium Pumps

4570-22 — Pump Accessories

Code Description

140 Calcium Coupler 1/2" • Brass • Female • 1/2" 
NPT

141 Calcium Nipple 1/2" • Brass  • Male

140M Calcium Coupler 1/2" • Brass • Male • 1/2" 
NPT

141F Calcium Nipple 1/2" • Brass • Female

4WV-300 4 Way Valve • Two 3/4" and Two 1" Ports • 
Plastic / Steel Handle • 2 Lbs

AME-15090-001 Hose for AME-15090 Graco Calcium Pump • 
Rubber • 10' x 3/4" x 1" • Male Ends

AME-15090-002 Hose for AME-15090 Graco Calcium Pump • 
16" x 1" x 1" • Male Ends

AME-15095

Metal 4-Way Valve for Calcium Pumps • 
Anodized Aluminum — Outlasts Brass and 
Polymer Valves • Buna-N Seals — Outlast 
Rubber Seals • Can Be Used With Any 
Existing Calcium Pump System • Can 
Transfer: Calcium Chloride, Methanol, Anti-
Freeze, Rimguard, and Water

AME-15100-010 Muffler for AME-15100 Yamada Calcium 
Pump

141

AME-15095

4WV-300141F

140M140

4570-10 — Kits

Code Description

AME-15090
1" Graco Calcium Pump With Kit • 50 Gallon 
(189 Liter) Per Minute Capacity • 1:1 Ratio 
Double Diaphragm Pump

AME-15100

1" Yamada Calcium Pump With Kit • High 
Quality Unit With 40 Gallon (152 Liter) Per 
Minute Capacity • 1:1 Ratio Double Diaphragm 
Pump • Weight 38 Lbs (17.2 Kg) Features: 
Two 10' Rubber Hoses, Metal Shut-Off Valve, 
and Ejector Gun

AME-15100

AME-15090

AME-15090-001

AME-15090-002



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   45-17  

4590 — Tire Storage

4590-20 — Tire Stands

Code Description

MSSD

93.5" Showroom Display Tire Stand • Holds 6 Tires (Maximum 
Outside Diameter of Tires 29") • Requires Only 4 Square Feet of 
Space •  Base Legs are Made of Laser-Cut Steel for Increased 
Stability

MWD
Showroom Display Wheel Stand •  Holds Up to 8 Wheels (2 Per 
Tier Back to Back) • Maximum Diameter 25" • Maximum Width 12" • 
Load Capacity 220 Lbs • Easy to Assemble

MSSD MWD

4590-30 — Tire Racks

Code Description

MLR
Laced Tire Stacking Rack Storage System for Passenger and SUV Tires • Length 85‘’ • Width 48.5‘’ • Height 52‘’ • Tire Capacity 
34 to 50 PCR or SUV Tires and 7 TBR Tires • Load Capacity 2400 Lbs • Maximum Stacked Tires (Open) 6 • Maximum Stacked 
Tires (Closed) 20 • Weight 100 Lbs

MLR-TBR Truck Tire Rack Storage System for Truck and Bus Tires • Length 85‘’ • Width 48.5‘’ • Height 50‘’ • Tire Capacity 7 Tires • Load 
Capacity 2400 Lbs • Maximum Stacked Tires (Open) 6 • Maximum Stacked Tires (Closed) 20 • Weight 126 Lbs

MLTFD

Passenger and Light Truck Folding Rack • This Portable Modular Rack is Easy to Stack and Move With a Fork Truck • Can 
Hold 28 to 32 Tires Stored on Their Treads — With the Four Middle Bars Removed 40 to 50 Interlaced Tires Can be Stored • 
Length 72‘’ • Width 50‘’ • Height 68‘’ • Tire Capacity 28 to 50 Tires • Load Capacity 2400 Lbs • Maximum Stacked Tires (Open) 5 • 
Maximum Stacked Tires (Closed) 22 • Maximum Tire Size 30'' OD • Weight 199 Lbs

MWM-66
Wall-Mount Tire Rack • Holds 8 Tires With or Without Rims • Economical Tire Storage System Specifically Manufactured for a 
Small Numbers of Tires • Can be Mounted on a Wood or Concrete-Block Wall • Length 66‘’ • Width 24‘’ • Height 24‘’ • Maximum 
Tire Size 33'' OD • Tire Capacity 7 to 8 • Load Capacity 200 Lbs / 90 Kg • Weight 59 Lbs

MWR

Wheel and Rim Folding Rack is Portable and Stackable • 3 Rows Deep and 3 Rows High • Designed for Storing Small Tires Used 
on ATVs, Lawn Tractors and Golf Carts Vertically • Can Hold 8 or 9 Wheels Per Row Placed Side by Side • Length 71.5" • Width 
49.5" • Height 68.5" • Maximum Tire Size 19'' OD • Tire Capacity 42 to 63 • Load Capacity 2400 Lbs • Maximum Stacked (Open) 5 
• Maximum Stacked (Closed) 22 • Weight 279 Lbs

MWRMWM-66MLTFD

MLR 

MLR-TBR



45-18   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

4590 — Tire Storage

4590-32 — Tire Shelving

Code Description

MTS-92 3 Tier Tire Shelving • Length 92" • Width 16-3/8" •  Height 92" • Tire Capacity 27 to 33 • Load Capacity 1500 Lbs — 500 Lbs Per 
Shelf • Weight 73 Lbs

MTS-924 4 Tier Tire Shelving • Length 92" • Width 16-3/8" •  Height 120" • Tire Capacity 36 to 44 • Load Capacity 2000 Lbs — 500 Lbs Per 
Shelf • Weight 96 Lbs

MTS-925 5 Tier Tire Shelving • Length 92" • Width 16-3/8" •  Height 155" • Tire Capacity 45 to 55 • Load Capacity 2500 Lbs — 500 Lbs Per 
Shelf • Weight 119 Lbs

Martin's Tire Shelving • Whether You Use Shelving Tire Storage Racks to Hold Your Customers’ Tires or to Store New Tires, Keeping Tires on Their 
Treads Instead of Stacking Them Barrel Type Saves a Lot of Time • The Length and Width of the Tire Racks are the Same in 3-Tier, 4-Tier and 5-Tier 
Tire Shelving — Only the Height Varies • Each Tier Holds 9 to 11 Passenger or Light Truck Tires for a Maximum of 500 Lbs Per Tier • Sectional Beams 
are Angled at 45° to Properly Hold the Tires • Shelves Can be Adjusted in 1” Increments to Suit Tire Sizes • Floor Fasteners, Wall Brackets and 
Shelving Brackets for Mounting the Tire Shelving Racks Are Included

Code Description

R2-3SEA 3 Tier Tire Shelving • Single Entry Adder • Width 5' • 1' Depth • Height 7' • Holds Up To 24 Tires

R2-3SES 3 Tier Tire Shelving • Single Entry Starter • Width 5' • 1' Depth • Height 7' • Holds Up To 24 Tires

R2-5SEA 5 Tier Tire Shelving • Single Entry Adder • Width 5' • 1' Depth • Height 12' • Holds Up To 40 Tires

R2-5SES 5 Tier Tire Shelving • Single Entry Starter • Width 5' • 1' Depth • Height 12' • Holds Up To 40 Tires

MTS-925MTS-924MTS-92

R2-3SES

RiveTier Automotive Tire Racks • Single Entry Tire Rack Units Come With Hardware for Attaching to Walls • Horizontal Angled Support Beams Hold 
Tires Securely in Place Without Bars or Other Locking Devices • Standard Color Is Gray — Special Colors Available to Match Store Decor • Tire 
Capacity is 8 Tires Per Shelf Level Based on Average Tire Size • Adder Tire Racks are Bolted to an Existing Starter Unit

R2-3SEA



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   45-19  

4590 — Tire Storage

4590-40 — Tire Conveyors

Code Description

TC-18
18' Tire Conveyor • Complete Assembly • On / Off / Reverse Controls at Each End • Sealed Precision Ball Bearings • Motor 1 HP 
• Speed 58 Feet / Minute • Cleats 4" High PVC — 60" Center-To-Center • Length 216" • Width 21" • Tire Capacity 12 Minimum • 
Load Capacity 500 Lbs • Weight 825 Lbs

TC-18-D Portable Dolly for Use With Automatic Tire Conveyors • Will Allow Unit to Lift 12" Higher —  Makes Conveyor Completely Portable

Martins Industries’ Tire Conveyors are Specially Designed to Move Passenger and Light Truck Tires Up Inclines as Steep as 60° • CE Certified • 
Features a Control Panel at Both Ends (On / Off / Reverse) • Steel Anchor Plate Located at the Bottom for Stability • Installation Only Takes a Few 
Minutes — Secure the Four Anchors to the Floor or on the Conveyor Stand and Plug the Pre-wired Electrical Controls into an Electrical Outlet • 
Cleats on the Conveyor Belt Ensure Tires are Held Properly 

TC-18

TC-18-D



45-20   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

2-307M — 45-2
2-981 — 45-4
4WV-300 — 45-16
11-ALU-9 — 45-9
12-ALU-9 — 45-9
13-ALU-9 — 45-9
14-923 — 45-5
15-ALU-9 — 45-9
16-ALU-9 — 45-9
17-ALU-9 — 45-9
32A — 45-14
39ED — 45-5
45-701-0 — 45-15
45-701-0-9 — 45-15
45-701-1 — 45-15
45-701-2 — 45-15
45-701-3 — 45-15
45-701-4 — 45-15
45-701-5 — 45-15
45-701-6 — 45-15
45-701-7 — 45-15
45-701-8 — 45-15
45-701-9 — 45-15
45-701-A — 45-15
45-701-A-Z — 45-15
45-701-B — 45-15
45-701-C — 45-15
45-701-D — 45-15
45-701-E — 45-15
45-701-F — 45-15
45-701-G — 45-15
45-701-H — 45-15
45-701-I — 45-15
45-701-J — 45-15
45-701-K — 45-15
45-701-L — 45-15
45-701-M — 45-15
45-701-N — 45-15
45-701-O — 45-15
45-701-P — 45-15
45-701-Q — 45-15
45-701-R — 45-15
45-701-S — 45-15
45-701-T — 45-15
45-701-U — 45-15
45-701-V — 45-15
45-701-W — 45-15
45-701-X — 45-15
45-701-Y — 45-15
45-701-Z — 45-15
50-RB — 45-4
55TG — 45-5
140 — 45-16
140M — 45-16
141 — 45-16
141F — 45-16
981-S — 45-4
1612 — 45-14
1612A — 45-15
1612B — 45-15
1612C — 45-15
1612D — 45-15
1612E — 45-15
1612F — 45-15
1612G — 45-15
1612H — 45-15
1612I — 45-15
1612J — 45-15
1612K — 45-15
1612L — 45-15
1612M — 45-15
1612N — 45-15
1612O — 45-15
1612P — 45-15
1612Q — 45-15
1612R — 45-15
1612S — 45-15
1612SS — 45-15
1612T — 45-15
1612U — 45-15
1612V — 45-15
1612W — 45-15
1612X — 45-15
1612Y — 45-15

1612Z — 45-15
1614A — 45-14
1614B — 45-14
1614C — 45-14
1614D — 45-14
1614E — 45-14
1614F — 45-14
1614G — 45-14
1614H — 45-14
1614I — 45-14
1614J — 45-14
1614K — 45-14
1614L — 45-14
1614M — 45-14
1614N — 45-14
1614O — 45-14
1614P — 45-14
1614Q — 45-14
1614R — 45-14
1614S — 45-14
1614T — 45-14
1614U — 45-14
1614V — 45-14
1614W — 45-14
1614X — 45-14
1614Y — 45-14
1614Z — 45-14
4048 — 45-10
4048T — 45-10
5045 — 45-4
5120 — 45-3
5123 — 45-2
5124 — 45-2
5126 — 45-2
5127 — 45-2
5131 — 45-2
5500-BRANICK — 45-3
5800 — 45-2
6454 — 45-5
16121 — 45-15
16122 — 45-15
16123 — 45-15
16124 — 45-15
16125 — 45-15
16126 — 45-15
16127 — 45-15
16128 — 45-15
16129 — 45-15
16130 — 45-15
16141 — 45-14
16142 — 45-14
16143 — 45-14
16144 — 45-14
16145 — 45-14
16146 — 45-14
16147 — 45-14
16148 — 45-14
16149 — 45-14
16150 — 45-14
64250 — 45-5
5199181 — 45-4
5199222 — 45-4
AC-WT1500 — 45-6
AC-WTA500 — 45-6
AC-WTK — 45-7
AME-15090 — 45-16
AME-15090-001 — 45-16
AME-15090-002 — 45-16
AME-15095 — 45-16
AME-15100 — 45-16
AME-15100-010 — 45-16
AME-15300 — 45-8
AME-15301 — 45-8
AME-15324 — 45-8
AME-15325 — 45-8
AME-15338 — 45-8
AME-15355 — 45-8
AME-71300 — 45-6
AME-71320 — 45-6
AME-73080 — 45-4
AME-73100 — 45-3
AME-73200 — 45-3
AME-91000 — 45-7
AME-94000 — 45-8

AME-94010 — 45-8
AME-94020 — 45-8
AS-9 — 45-11
AS-11 — 45-11
BW-0700 — 45-10
BW-0701 — 45-10
BW-0702 — 45-10
BW-0705 — 45-10
BW-0706 — 45-10
BW-0707 — 45-10
BW-FP9A — 45-10
BW-FP9M — 45-10
BW-K5A — 45-11
BW-K500A — 45-11
BW-PR-9 — 45-11
CTS-11 — 45-9
CTS-12 — 45-9
CTS-13 — 45-9
CTS-15 — 45-9
CTS-16 — 45-9
EF — 45-3
EP-9 — 45-11
EP-15 — 45-11
EX-355 — 45-2
EX-910 — 45-2
EX-1420 — 45-2
GR3/R-1 — 45-13
GR3/R-2 — 45-13
GR3/R-3 — 45-13
GR3/R-4 — 45-13
GR3/R-5 — 45-13
GR3/W-1 — 45-13
GR3/W-2 — 45-13
GR3/W-3 — 45-13
GR3/W-4 — 45-13
GR3/W-5 — 45-13
GR3/W-6 — 45-13
GT-G4711SPP — 45-7
GT-G471105 — 45-6
GT-G471123 — 45-7
GT-G471147HD — 45-7
GT-G472270 — 45-6
GT-Y471106 — 45-6
HPN85T — 45-5
HPN95T — 45-5
L-15 — 45-10
LR-EF — 45-3
MLR — 45-17
MLR-TBR — 45-17
MLTFD — 45-17
MPTC — 45-7
MSSD — 45-17
MTC — 45-7
MTS-92 — 45-18
MTS-924 — 45-18
MTS-925 — 45-18
MWD — 45-17
MWM-66 — 45-17
MWR — 45-17
OKU-PR-9 — 45-11
PCU-115 — 45-13
R2-3SEA — 45-18
R2-3SES — 45-18
R2-5SEA — 45-18
R2-5SES — 45-18
RHS-300 — 45-3
ROTSTAND — 45-5
ROTSTAND-XW — 45-5
RRB-3/4-D — 45-6
S125B — 45-13
S132-1RD — 45-13
S132-2RD — 45-13
S132-4RD — 45-13
S132-5RD — 45-13
S135-6 — 45-13
S135-8 — 45-13
S135-12 — 45-13
S-145A — 45-13
SATSIM — 45-11
SRT — 45-11
SS-1124 — 45-12
SS-06100R — 45-12
SS-11100 — 45-12
SS-11150 — 45-12

SS-11200 — 45-12
SS-15100 — 45-12
SS-15150 — 45-12
SS-15200 — 45-12
SS-18100 — 45-12
SS-18150 — 45-12
SS-18150R — 45-12
SS-18200 — 45-12
SS-25100 — 45-12
SS-25200 — 45-12
SS-30100 — 45-12
SS-30200 — 45-12
SS-40100 — 45-12
SS-50100HD — 45-12
SS-50200HD — 45-12
SS-111000 — 45-12
SS-151000 — 45-12
SS-181000 — 45-12
SS-181518 — 45-12
SS-251000 — 45-12
SS-301000 — 45-12
SS-302530 — 45-12
SS-321106 — 45-12
SS-401000 — 45-12
SS-501000HD — 45-12
ST-1124 — 45-12
ST-11100 — 45-12
ST-11150 — 45-12
ST-15100 — 45-12
ST-15150 — 45-12
ST-15200 — 45-12
ST-18100 — 45-12
ST-18100R — 45-12
ST-18150 — 45-12
ST-18200 — 45-12
ST-20200R — 45-12
ST-25100 — 45-12
ST-25200 — 45-12
ST-30100 — 45-12
ST-30200 — 45-12
ST-111000 — 45-12
ST-151000 — 45-12
ST-181000 — 45-12
ST-242011 — 45-12
ST-251000 — 45-12
ST-251815 — 45-12
ST-301000 — 45-12
ST-303030 — 45-12
T54 — 45-4
TC-18 — 45-19
TC-18-D — 45-19
TC630 — 45-4
TC650 — 45-6
TDG1B816 — 45-2
TI96 — 45-2
TS-8X15B — 45-10
TS-11 — 45-9
TS-12 — 45-9
TS-13 — 45-9
TS-15 — 45-9
TS-16 — 45-9
TS-17 — 45-9
TS-19 — 45-10
TS-21 — 45-10
TS-23 — 45-10
TSC-8-13RY — 45-9
TSC-9-16-6RY — 45-9
TSC-9-16MC — 45-9
TSC-9-18-5MCH — 45-9
TSC-9-19-6RY — 45-9
TSC-9-20MC — 45-9
TSC-9-22MC — 45-9
TSC-9-25MCH — 45-9
TSIT-9 — 45-11
TSIT-11 — 45-11
TTHB-3/4-D — 45-6
VANRRB-1 — 45-6
VANTTHB-1 — 45-6
VH666 — 45-2
WL98063 — 45-5

Index

Part # — Page Part # — Page Part # — Page Part # — Page



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   45-21  

Index

C
Calcium Pumps

Kits:  45-16
Pump Accessories:  45-16

T
Tire Branding

Letters and Numbers:  45-14, 45-15
Tire Branders:  45-14

Tire Inspection
Dunk Tank:  45-5
Radial Runout Gauges:  45-5
Serial Number Removal:  45-6
Tire Spreader Accessories:  45-5
Tire Spreaders

Manual Tire Spreaders:  45-4
Pneumatic Tire Spreaders:  45-3

Tread Depth Gauges:  45-2

Tire Regrooving
Tire Regroover Blades:  45-13
Tire Regroovers:  45-13

Tire Repair Hand Tools
OTR Tire Spreader:  45-4

Tire Storage
Tire Conveyors:  45-19
Tire Racks:  45-17
Tire Shelving:  45-18
Tire Stands:  45-17

Tire Studs & Tools
Passenger and Light Truck Studs — Aluminum:  45-9
Passenger and Light Truck Studs — Steel:  45-9
Rally and MC Tire Studs:  45-9
Screw In Studs:  45-12
Screw In Studs — Tools and Accessories:  45-12
Specialty Tire Studs:  45-10
Tire Stud Tools and Accessories:  45-10, 45-11
Truck and Heavy Equipment Studs Tire Studs:  45-10

Tire / Wheel Handling Equipment
Bead Hooks:  45-8
Tire Carts:  45-7
Tire Slings:  45-7
Wheel Chocks:  45-8
Wheel Dolly:  45-6
Wheel Dolly — Accessories:  45-7



45-22   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca TSTA-45-2020

DID YOU KNOW PREMA CARRIES A FULL 
LINE OF TIRE REPAIR EQUIPMENT AND 
SUPPLIES AND IS IN YOUR AREA?
An extensive line of brand name products, all competitively priced.

Prema Canada 
3230 Mainway - Unit 3, Burlington, ON L7M 1A5
Toll Free: 1.800.268.6311 
Phone: 905.628.2303 
Fax: 905.628.3646
Inquires: sales@premacanada.ca
www.premacanada.ca

Distributor contact information also available at www.premacanada.ca

Tire Repair Materials & Chemicals
Radial Repairs
Bias Repairs
Agriculture Repairs
OTR Repairs
Tube Stems
Universal Repairs
Combi Patch/Plugs
Pre-Buff Cleaners
Vulcanizing Cements
Over-Buff Sealers
Bead Sealers

Lifting Tools
Bottle Jacks
Hydraulic Rams
Lift Pads
Floor Jacks 
Jack Stands
Forklift Jacks
Garage Jacks
Bladder Jacks

Service Chemicals
Mounting Compound
Murphy’s Liquid Lubricants
Brake Cleaner
Penetrants
Universal Paste
SKID
Silicone Sprays
Tire Sealant
Tire Paint
Tire Shine
Winter Lubricants

Shop Supplies & Equipment
Hand Cleaner
Tire Bags
Dunk Tanks
Work Gloves
Nitrile Gloves
Seat Gloves
Seat Covers
Tire Carts
Floor Mats

Tire Repair Tools
Brushes
Adaptors
Reamers
Probe Tools
Scrapers
Carbide Cutters
Insert Tools
Buffing Stones
Tire Spreaders

Wheel Weights & Balancing Beads
Passenger Weights
Truck Weights
3M Balancing System
Coloured Weights
Zinc Weights
Steel Weights
Magnum Balancing Beads
Counteract Balancing Beads

Wheel Balancing Tools
Adhesive Wheel Weight Remover
Wheel Weight Hammers
Haweka Flange Plates
Duo Collets
Haweka Quick Plates
Haweka Quick Nuts
Replacement Shafts
Cones

Air Tools & Accessories
IR Impact Wrenches
IR Replacement Parts
CP Impact Wrenches
CP Replacement Parts
Tool Covers
Sockets
Ratchets
3M Abrasives
Grinders
Buffers
Needle Scalers

Valves
Passenger
Truck
OTR
Air Liquid
Super Large Bore
Straight or Bent Caps & Cores
Brass or Nickel Alcoa Valves
Enki Valves
4-Way Tools
Fishing Tools
Double Seal Caps
Installation Tools
Grommets
O-Rings

Wheel Service Tools & 
Equipment
Bead Breakers
Torque Wrenches
Bead Blasters and Bazookas
Hydraulic Pumps
Fasteners (Nuts, Studs & 
Clamps)
Tire Irons & Bead Hammers
Calcium Pumps
Wheel Guards
Mount/Demount Tools
Hydraulic Rams

Gauges & Air Controls
Pencil Gauges
Master Gauges
Truck Gauges
Inflation Gauges
Calibratable Gauges
Digital Gauges
AI Liquid
Chucks
Nipples
Couplers
Bushings
Crimpers
Hoses
Ferrules
Manifolds
Whip Hoses

TPMS
EZ-Sensor
Redi-Sensor
OE Replacement 
Sensors
Replacement Valves
Scan Tools (w/OBD)
Service Kits
Torque Wrenches
T-10 & T-20 Screw 
Drivers
Core Tools

Retread
Envelopes
Rasps
Grinding Stones
Carbide Cutters
Hub Lube
Mold Release
Rope Rubber
Sprayers
Blades
Cement
Cushion Rubber
Poly Film
Wicking Pads
Staples

Section Repair
Vulcanizers
Cushion Rubber
Cup Cutters
Carbide Cutters
Tire Stands
HD Skivers
Hand Tools
Flex Shaft Buffers
Rope Rubber
Rasps
Grinding Stones

Miscellaneous
Tire Studs
Stud Guns
Jaw Covers
Duckheads
Plastic Inserts
Brake Lathe Bits
O-Rings
Arctic O-RingsYour Authorized Distributor


	2-307M
	2-981
	4WV-300
	11-ALU-9
	12-ALU-9
	13-ALU-9
	14-923
	15-ALU-9
	16-ALU-9
	17-ALU-9
	32A
	39ED
	45-701-0
	45-701-0-9
	45-701-1
	45-701-2
	45-701-3
	45-701-4
	45-701-5
	45-701-6
	45-701-7
	45-701-8
	45-701-9
	45-701-A
	45-701-A-Z
	45-701-B
	45-701-C
	45-701-D
	45-701-E
	45-701-F
	45-701-G
	45-701-H
	45-701-I
	45-701-J
	45-701-K
	45-701-L
	45-701-M
	45-701-N
	45-701-O
	45-701-P
	45-701-Q
	45-701-R
	45-701-S
	45-701-T
	45-701-U
	45-701-V
	45-701-W
	45-701-X
	45-701-Y
	45-701-Z
	50-RB
	55TG
	140
	140M
	141
	141F
	981-S
	1612
	1612A
	1612B
	1612C
	1612D
	1612E
	1612F
	1612G
	1612H
	1612I
	1612J
	1612K
	1612L
	1612M
	1612N
	1612O
	1612P
	1612Q
	1612R
	1612S
	1612SS
	1612T
	1612U
	1612V
	1612W
	1612X
	1612Y
	1612Z
	1614A
	1614B
	1614C
	1614D
	1614E
	1614F
	1614G
	1614H
	1614I
	1614J
	1614K
	1614L
	1614M
	1614N
	1614O
	1614P
	1614Q
	1614R
	1614S
	1614T
	1614U
	1614V
	1614W
	1614X
	1614Y
	1614Z
	4048
	4048T
	5045
	5120
	5123
	5124
	5126
	5127
	5131
	5500-BRANICK
	5800
	6454
	16121
	16122
	16123
	16124
	16125
	16126
	16127
	16128
	16129
	16130
	16141
	16142
	16143
	16144
	16145
	16146
	16147
	16148
	16149
	16150
	64250
	5199181
	5199222
	AC-WT1500
	AC-WTA500
	AC-WTK
	AME-15090
	AME-15090-001
	AME-15090-002
	AME-15095
	AME-15100
	AME-15100-010
	AME-15300
	AME-15301
	AME-15324
	AME-15325
	AME-15338
	AME-15355
	AME-71300
	AME-71320
	AME-73080
	AME-73100
	AME-73200
	AME-91000
	AME-94000
	AME-94010
	AME-94020
	AS-9
	AS-11
	BW-0700
	BW-0701
	BW-0702
	BW-0705
	BW-0706
	BW-0707
	BW-FP9A
	BW-FP9M
	BW-K5A
	BW-K500A
	BW-PR-9
	CTS-11
	CTS-12
	CTS-13
	CTS-15
	CTS-16
	EF
	EP-9
	EP-15
	EX-355
	EX-910
	EX-1420
	GR3/R-1
	GR3/R-2
	GR3/R-3
	GR3/R-4
	GR3/R-5
	GR3/W-1
	GR3/W-2
	GR3/W-3
	GR3/W-4
	GR3/W-5
	GR3/W-6
	GT-G4711SPP
	GT-G471105
	GT-G471123
	GT-G471147HD
	GT-G472270
	GT-Y471106
	HPN85T
	HPN95T
	L-15
	LR-EF
	MLR
	MLR-TBR
	MLTFD
	MPTC
	MSSD
	MTC
	MTS-92
	MTS-924
	MTS-925
	MWD
	MWM-66
	MWR
	OKU-PR-9
	PCU-115
	R2-3SEA
	R2-3SES
	R2-5SEA
	R2-5SES
	RHS-300
	ROTSTAND
	ROTSTAND-XW
	RRB-3/4-D
	S125B
	S132-1RD
	S132-2RD
	S132-4RD
	S132-5RD
	S135-6
	S135-8
	S135-12
	S-145A
	SATSIM
	SRT
	SS-1124
	SS-06100R
	SS-11100
	SS-11150
	SS-11200
	SS-15100
	SS-15150
	SS-15200
	SS-18100
	SS-18150
	SS-18150R
	SS-18200
	SS-25100
	SS-25200
	SS-30100
	SS-30200
	SS-40100
	SS-50100hd
	SS-50200hd
	SS-111000
	SS-151000
	SS-181000
	SS-181518
	SS-251000
	SS-301000
	SS-302530
	SS-321106
	SS-401000
	SS-501000hd
	ST-1124
	ST-11100
	ST-11150
	ST-15100
	ST-15150
	ST-15200
	ST-18100
	ST-18100R
	ST-18150
	ST-18200
	ST-20200r
	ST-25100
	ST-25200
	ST-30100
	ST-30200
	ST-111000
	ST-151000
	ST-181000
	ST-242011
	ST-251000
	ST-251815
	ST-301000
	ST-303030
	T54
	TC-18
	TC-18-D
	TC630
	TC650
	TDG1B816
	TI96
	TS-8X15B
	TS-11
	TS-12
	TS-13
	TS-15
	TS-16
	TS-17
	TS-19
	TS-21
	TS-23
	TSC-8-13RY
	TSC-9-16-6RY
	TSC-9-16MC
	TSC-9-18-5MCH
	TSC-9-19-6RY
	TSC-9-20MC
	TSC-9-22MC
	TSC-9-25MCH
	TSIT-9
	TSIT-11
	TTHB-3/4-D
	VANRRB-1
	VANTTHB-1
	VH666
	WL98063

